
 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       1
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594         NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2262  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  70    99       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2263  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                69    97       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2264  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       61    86       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2265  THABET:MINA TAMER                         49    69       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2266  RIAD:YOUSSEF MINA WILSON                  45    63       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2267  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 64    90       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2268  SENADA:SHERIF WASEEM                      52    73       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2269  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         49    69       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2270  AWAD:KERMINA SAMEH GEORGE                 71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2271  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                  74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2272  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    64    90       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2273  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2274  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  64    90       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       2
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2275  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  35    49       01/1.000
                                                                   35/75

    2276  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                        75   100       01/1.000
                                                                   75/75

    2277  SADEK:MARK SAMEH IBRAHIM                  66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2278  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2279  LOKA:BISHOY HANY GAMIL                    62    87       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2280  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 68    96       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2282  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS          68    96       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2283  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                69    97       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2284  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2285  LOZA:CELINA GEORGE ESHAK                  58    81       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2286  SAWIRES:JACOB RAFIK YAACOB ISAAK          66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2287  ZAKHARY:JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMY         70    99       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2288  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH  65    91       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       3
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2289  WAGDI:NADA TAREK GAMAL                    52    73       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2290  ESHAK:NICOLE YOUSEF                       57    80       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2291  SORIAL:PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY             55    77       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2292  GAMIL:PHILOPATEER GEORGE                  54    76       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2293  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    62    87       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2294  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA         68    96       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2295  HABIB:YOUSTINA EMAD MAURICE               51    71       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    2296  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      59    83       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2297  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                      8    11       01/1.000
                                                                   8/75

    2299  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                 44    61       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2300  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  69    97       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2301  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    60    84       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2302  ZAKA:AMY ASHRAF GAMIL KHELA               67    94       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       4
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2303  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        65    91       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2304  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM         71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2305  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                       71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2306  ASAAD:DAVID MEDHAT REFAAT DAIF            69    97       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2307  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2308  HABIB:FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFIK            43    60       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2309  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           57    80       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2310  ESKANDER:GEORGE RIZK NABIL RIZK           61    86       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2311  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        54    76       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2312  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   48    67       01/1.000
                                                                   48/75

    2313  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    58    81       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2314  HANSAR:JOUNEER EDWAR                      59    83       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2315  BESTAWROS:JULIA REMON ZAHER ELIA          73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       5
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2316  NAIM:JUSTIN SAMEH                         71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2317  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   65    91       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2318  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL           39    54       01/1.000
                                                                   39/75

    2319  YACOUB:MARINA SAMEEH SAMIR                67    94       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2320  MEGALAA:MICHAEL JOHN GEORGE               45    63       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2321  BEBAWY:MICHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL        65    91       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2322  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER             63    89       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2323  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         64    90       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2324  TADROS:PATRICK BASSEM ADLY                62    87       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2325  ERIAN:PETER BARSOUM                       69    97       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2326  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY          67    94       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2327  ELSOUKKARY:YASSEIN SAMIR MOHAMED HASSAN   71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2328  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 38    53       01/1.000
                                                                   38/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       6
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2329  BARGHASH:ZIAD MOHAMED MAHMOUD             68    96       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2339  HAGGAG:NOURALDEEN MOHAMED MOHAMED          X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       7
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA11 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.1         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA11   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       57       50       43       36       29        0
      Papers:  01



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       8
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2262  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2263  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2264  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       55    81       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2265  THABET:MINA TAMER                         39    58       01/1.000
                                                                   39/75

    2267  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 49    73       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2268  SENADA:SHERIF WASEEM                      52    77       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2269  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         45    67       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2270  AWAD:KERMINA SAMEH GEORGE                 65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2271  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                  73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2272  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    62    91       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2273  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        68   100       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2274  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  66    97       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2275  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  27    38       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:       9
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2276  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                        73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2277  SADEK:MARK SAMEH IBRAHIM                  61    90       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2278  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2279  LOKA:BISHOY HANY GAMIL                    47    70       01/1.000
                                                                   47/75

    2280  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 68   100       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2282  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS          71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2283  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2284  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          66    97       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2285  LOZA:CELINA GEORGE ESHAK                  55    81       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    2286  SAWIRES:JACOB RAFIK YAACOB ISAAK          56    83       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    2287  ZAKHARY:JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMY         71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2288  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH  57    84       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2289  WAGDI:NADA TAREK GAMAL                    42    63       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      10
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2290  ESHAK:NICOLE YOUSEF                       44    66       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2291  SORIAL:PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY             45    67       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    2292  GAMIL:PHILOPATEER GEORGE                  51    76       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    2293  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    50    74       01/1.000
                                                                   50/75

    2294  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA         73   100       01/1.000
                                                                   73/75

    2295  HABIB:YOUSTINA EMAD MAURICE               53    79       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2296  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2297  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                     15    20       01/1.000
                                                                   15/75

    2299  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                 41    61       01/1.000
                                                                   41/75

    2300  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  62    91       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2301  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    43    64       01/1.000
                                                                   43/75

    2302  ZAKA:AMY ASHRAF GAMIL KHELA               69   100       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2303  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        67    99       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      11
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2304  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM         70   100       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2305  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                       61    90       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2306  ASAAD:DAVID MEDHAT REFAAT DAIF            69   100       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2307  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         61    90       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2308  HABIB:FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFIK            30    43       01/1.000
                                                                   30/75

    2309  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           37    55       01/1.000
                                                                   37/75

    2310  ESKANDER:GEORGE RIZK NABIL RIZK           57    84       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    2311  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        44    66       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2312  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   48    71       01/1.000
                                                                   48/75

    2313  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    56    83       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    2314  HANSAR:JOUNEER EDWAR                      51    76       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    2315  BESTAWROS:JULIA REMON ZAHER ELIA          62    91       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2316  NAIM:JUSTIN SAMEH                         69   100       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      12
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2317  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   61    90       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    2318  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL           36    53       01/1.000
                                                                   36/75

    2319  YACOUB:MARINA SAMEEH SAMIR                58    86       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2320  MEGALAA:MICHAEL JOHN GEORGE               32    47       01/1.000
                                                                   32/75

    2321  BEBAWY:MICHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL        53    79       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2322  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER             67    99       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2323  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         65    96       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2324  TADROS:PATRICK BASSEM ADLY                70   100       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2325  ERIAN:PETER BARSOUM                       71   100       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2326  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY          67    99       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2327  ELSOUKKARY:YASSEIN SAMIR MOHAMED HASSAN   72   100       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2328  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 38    57       01/1.000
                                                                   38/75

    2329  BARGHASH:ZIAD MOHAMED MAHMOUD             52    77       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      13
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA12 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.2         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA12   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       54       47       40       34       28        0
      Papers:  01



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      14
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA14 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.4         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2267  GENDY:MICHAEL AYMAN WASFY                 29    40       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      15
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WMA14 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, PURE MATHS.4         Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WMA14   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       59       51       43       36       29        0
      Papers:  01



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      16
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2262  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  72    96       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2264  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       42    56       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75

    2265  THABET:MINA TAMER                         23    30       01/1.000
                                                                   23/75

    2270  AWAD:KERMINA SAMEH GEORGE                 64    84       01/1.000
                                                                   64/75

    2271  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                  75   100       01/1.000
                                                                   75/75

    2272  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    59    78       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2273  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        58    76       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2274  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  49    65       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75

    2276  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                        65    86       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2277  SADEK:MARK SAMEH IBRAHIM                  65    86       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2279  LOKA:BISHOY HANY GAMIL                    53    70       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2280  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 63    83       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75

    2281  FOUAD:DAVID MORCOS                        28    37       01/1.000
                                                                   28/75



 RSP930X  OCTOBER 2025                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                21/01/26   5:35:39 Page:      17
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2282  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS          69    91       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2283  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                58    76       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2284  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          65    86       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2285  LOZA:CELINA GEORGE ESHAK                  44    59       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2286  SAWIRES:JACOB RAFIK YAACOB ISAAK          62    81       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2287  ZAKHARY:JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMY         62    81       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2288  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH  68    90       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2289  WAGDI:NADA TAREK GAMAL                    26    34       01/1.000
                                                                   26/75

    2292  GAMIL:PHILOPATEER GEORGE                  33    44       01/1.000
                                                                   33/75

    2293  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    56    74       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    2294  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA         71    94       01/1.000
                                                                   71/75

    2296  TADROUS:MARINA SHERIF FAROUK IBRAHIM      52    69       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2297  AZIZ:NADER HANY RAMZY                      5     7       01/1.000
                                                                   5/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2298  IBRAHIM:NAIER NASHAAT NADY NOUR           60    79       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2299  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                  X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/75

    2300  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  54    71       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    2301  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    25    33       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75

    2302  ZAKA:AMY ASHRAF GAMIL KHELA               68    90       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2303  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        60    79       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2304  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM         69    91       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2305  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                       62    81       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    2306  ASAAD:DAVID MEDHAT REFAAT DAIF            67    89       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2307  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         67    89       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2309  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           28    37       01/1.000
                                                                   28/75

    2310  ESKANDER:GEORGE RIZK NABIL RIZK           67    89       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2311  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        49    65       01/1.000
                                                                   49/75
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2313  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    65    86       01/1.000
                                                                   65/75

    2314  HANSAR:JOUNEER EDWAR                      52    69       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    2315  BESTAWROS:JULIA REMON ZAHER ELIA          74    99       01/1.000
                                                                   74/75

    2316  NAIM:JUSTIN SAMEH                         69    91       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    2317  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   58    76       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2318  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL           16    21       01/1.000
                                                                   16/75

    2319  YACOUB:MARINA SAMEEH SAMIR                46    61       01/1.000
                                                                   46/75

    2321  BEBAWY:MICHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL        53    70       01/1.000
                                                                   53/75

    2322  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER             60    79       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    2323  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         44    59       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    2324  TADROS:PATRICK BASSEM ADLY                66    87       01/1.000
                                                                   66/75

    2325  ERIAN:PETER BARSOUM                       70    93       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2326  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY          63    83       01/1.000
                                                                   63/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2327  ELSOUKKARY:YASSEIN SAMIR MOHAMED HASSAN   67    89       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2329  BARGHASH:ZIAD MOHAMED MAHMOUD             31    41       01/1.000
                                                                   31/75
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WME01   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       61       53       45       37       30        0
      Papers:  01
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2263  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                72    93       01/1.000
                                                                   72/75

    2268  SENADA:SHERIF WASEEM                      68    84       01/1.000
                                                                   68/75

    2269  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         58    72       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    2275  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  38    52       01/1.000
                                                                   38/75

    2278  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          70    89       01/1.000
                                                                   70/75

    2291  SORIAL:PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY             67    82       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    2308  HABIB:FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFIK            22    34       01/1.000
                                                                   22/75

    2312  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   59    73       01/1.000
                                                                   59/75

    2328  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 48    62       01/1.000
                                                                   48/75
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(a)   70/(b)   60/(c)   50/(d)   40/(e)    0/(u)
    WST01   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       66       56       46       36       27        0
      Papers:  01

                                                *** End of centre at:  5:35:39 ***
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 Centre:

                                                *** End of Report at:  5:35:39 ***
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